P
L
A
T
E
S
A
N

without visible hardware, for sewing the joints of
CLT ceiling and wall panels
• The cylindrical head is ideal for concealed joints.
Guarantees fire protection and seismic performance
• Deep thread and high resistance steel for excel-
lent tensile performance
• Ideal for making gazebos and terrace substruc-
tures
FULL THREAD SCREW WITH
CYLINDRICAL HEAD
d1 dK CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6
TX 30
8,00
GWZ6100 100 90 25
GWZ6120 120 110 25
GWZ6140 140 130 25
GWZ6160 160 150 25
GWZ6180 180 170 25
GWZ6200 200 190 25
GWZ6220 220 210 25
8
TX 40
11,00
GWZ8120 120 110 25
GWZ8140 140 130 25
GWZ8160 160 150 25
GWZ8180 180 170 25
GWZ8200 200 190 25
GWZ8220 220 210 25
GWZ8240 240 230 25
GWZ8260 260 250 25
GWZ8280 280 270 25
GWZ8300 300 290 25
GWZ8320 320 310 25
GWZ8340 340 330 25
GWZ8360 360 350 25
GWZ8380 380 370 25
GWZ8400 400 390 25
SPREADSHEET
“GWZ CALCULATOR”
Download "GWZ calculator" from www.holztechnic.com
MATERIAL: carbon steel with bright zinc plated